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HUNTINGTON'S DISEASE EDUCATION DAY

Friday, May 11

The University of Tennessee Medical Center
Heart Hospital Conference Room
Complimentary Parking Available in Garage H.

To register please contact
Desirae Gogue at 865-305-7241
or dgogue@utmck.edu or visit
UTMedicalCenter.org/events
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This event is funded by the Huntington’s Disease Society of

America through an unrestricted educational grant from Teva.

Schedule

9 am

9:20 am
9:30 am

10 am

10:40 am
11 am

11:30 am

12 pm
12:15 pm

12:45 pm

1:15 pm
1:30 pm

Registration
Continental Breakfast

Welcome

Overview of HD
Christopher Tolleson, MD, MPH

Clinical Trials Update
Katherine McDonnell, MD

Break

Social Work Resources
Liz Rathjen, LMSW

Diet and HD
Linda Quimby MS, RD, LDN

Lunch

Elder Law
Julia Price, JD

Advocacy
Michelle Brewer, MD, DPh

Q&A
Adjourn



