

HUNTINGTON'S DISEASE EDUCATION DAY

Friday, May 11

The University of Tennessee Medical Center Heart Hospital Conference Room Complimentary Parking Available in Garage H.

To register please contact Desirae Gogue at 865-305-7241 or dgogue@utmck.edu or visit UTMedicalCenter.org/events



BRAIN & SPINE INSTITUTE



This event is funded by the Huntington's Disease Society of America through an unrestricted educational grant from Teva.

Schedule

9 am	Registration Continental Breakfast
9:20 am	Welcome
9:30 am	Overview of HD Christopher Tolleson, MD, MPH
10 am	Clinical Trials Update Katherine McDonnell, MD
10:40 am	Break
11 am	Social Work Resources Liz Rathjen, LMSW
11:30 am	Diet and HD Linda Quimby MS, RD, LDN
12 pm	Lunch
12:15 pm	Elder Law Julia Price, JD
12:45 pm	Advocacy Michelle Brewer, MD, DPh
1:15 pm	Q&A
1:30 pm	Adjourn